www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 30-Nov-2007
SOM-A9315
OS-ready Cirrus® EP9315 +
Windows® CE 5.0
System On Module (SOM)
 Cirrus® ARM9 based EP9315 + Microsoft Windows® CE 5.0

professional version license sticker
** Sample image and related documentation included with Design-in kit only.
Ordering Information
SOM-A9315 Design-in Package
 SOM-ADK9315-B00E SOM-A9315 Series design-in kit.
(SOM & carrier board  (doesn’t include LCD kit)
kit) (** without panel bundle, please order designated LCD
 kit)
 LCD-A104-TTS1-0 10.4" TFT SVGA LCD kit. The kit includes 4-wire
(Optional item) resistive T/S, inverter & related cables.
 (Advantech reference image default supported)
SOM-A9315 Series SOM (Module only)
 SOM-A9315-240B0E SOM Cirrus EP9315 200 MHz, 64 MB SDRAM, 1 MB
SRAM, CAN 2.0b, 7 COMs & Win CE 5.0
 Order your own After Developers have evaluated the kit and decided to
reconfigured SOM order a reconfigured sample run SOM, they can
 check the reconfiguration options in  the above
 specification table to order their customized
 SOM-A2709 product. Contact local Advantech sales or
 distributor for reconfiguration requests.
SOM-A9315
Mechanical dimensions Unit: mm
10/100-T LAN